Natural & Painted (1590 Series)
OTHER KEY FEATURES
• Rugged, diecast aluminum alloy (tough yet easy to machine), electronic instrument enclosure.
• Lap joint construction provides protection against access of dust and splashing water. Also provides for improved
  EMI/RFI shielding.
• Painted version (shown below) is painted with tough polyester powder paint for a lasting finish, even after machining.
• Four (or 6 in 1590D, 1590DD & 1590E, 8 in 1590F) 6-32 x 1/2” machine screws secure lid - into tapped holes.
• Designed to meet IP54.
• Replacement screws for natural finish series, nickel plated, 6-32 x 1/2” - 1590MS100 - Package  of 100
• Replacement screws for black painted series, 6-32 x 1/2” - 1590MS50BK - Package  of 50
Enclosure uses machine screws
into drilled & tapped holes
matched to enclosure color...
Lap joint construction - lip

machine screws into
drilled and tapped holes...
Vibra finished for a smooth
surface with no sharp edges...
Low draft angle for easy
P.C. board mounting...
Notes: - Assembled height = dimension “C” + .16” (4.0 mm)
- Wall & lid thickness is roughly .08” (2 mm) and varies with draft due to part being cast.
- For detailed drawings, CAD files or color photos visit our website at: www.hammondmfg.com
Base Detail Lid Detail
P.C. Board Card Adaptors
Allows horizontal mounting of P.C.
board(s). See “Accessories
Section” for full details!
1591Z6 - Package of 6
1591Z50 - Package of 50
1591Z100 - Package of 100
Replacement Screws
See Parts Table (next page)
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
P.C. Card Guide (1590 Series)

)diLoN(
FNW0951 KBFNW0951
hcni 57.4 16.2 24.1
°2
mm 121 66 63
FPW0951 KBFPW0951
hcni 10.6 42.3 18.1
°2
mm 351 28 64
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
AUSTRALASIA
Queenstown, SA, Australia +61 8 8240 2244
Accessories (1590 Series)
Replacement Screws
As used in the natural finish 1590 diecast series (except
1590L, 1590LBK, 1590LGY, 1590M, 1590MBK, 1590MGY
use 1591MS100 below)
Machine screw, nickel plated. 6-32 x 1/2”
1590MS100 - Package  of 100
As used in the 1590 diecast series 1590L, 1590LBK,
1590LGY, 1590M, 1590MBK, 1590MGY only.
Machine screw, nickel plated. M3 - 0.5 x 10 mm
1591MS100 - Package  of 100
Machine screw, black oxide finish, as used in the black 1590
diecast series.
6-32 x 1/2”
1590MS50BK - Package  of 50
Stainless steel, machine screw as used
in the watertight 1590 diecast series.
6-32 x 1/2”
1590WMS100 - Package  of 100
Black stainless steel (not painted, black oxide finished),
machine screw as used in the black watertight 1590 diecast
series.
6-32 x 1/2”
1590WMS100BK - Package  of 100
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com